Drummoyne Swim Club Special Event Point Score

Les Henry 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Boys

ID

1055
714
1126
1141
1119
770
646
924
750
1079
1152

Name

Jacob JOHNSTONE
Kellen PARKER
Denver PELLY
Adrian MALACCO
Toby RYAN

Lukas TAYLOR
Jack CORBETT
Max OLLERENSHAW
Connor EGELTON
Ben PLAYFORD
Harry RYAN

Saturday, 21 March 2015

Total
Points

13
13
11
10
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